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Points

90.55
90.40
88.20

84.00

82.90
81.30

75.10

74.75

74.70

73.70
73.20
70.20
68.30
68.30
65.55

64.80

64.00

64.00

64.00

59.00
56.60
55.80
53.60
52.20
48.00
46.60
42.90
40.60
40.00
35.60
3240

24.70

24.70

23.20
23.20
21.60
20.90
19.20

14.40
14.40

13.50
12.80
11.70

9.90
9.00
1.00

Gender |(Best 7)

Laat Name
Preston

Trahan
Woerne
Frieas

McGovemn
Fortin

Nally

Meyerhofer

Story

Syrstad

Bunce

Stenclil
Akie

Shirokov
Howard
Trimby
Heil

Kelley

Thomas

Landon

Wardlaw

Phillips

Cox

Fox

Labosky
Cares

Paul

Cramer

Vadasdl

Solfer

Samson
Griggs

Parsel

Henry

Kerry

Sawyer

52 |Mark
53 |Robert

54 |(Jeffrey

56 |Henry

57 |Alex
58 |(Joel
59 |Brian
60 (Joe

62 |Jason

63 |Danlel

65 |Mark

67 |Brian
68 |Erik
69 (Ted
70 |(Chris

7

72 |Doug

73 |Thomas
74 |Dmitriy
75 |Curtis
76 |Brian
77 |Nick

78 |Ben

79 (Pete

80 |Andy

82 |Jack
83 |Mike

84 |Aaron

85 |Michael
86 |Ryan
87 |Dave
88 |David
89 |Mark
90 |Justin

92 |Pete

a3

84 |Nick

95 |Christopher

97 |Matthew

100 |Dakota
101 |Tyler
102 |Derek

103 |Patrick
104 |Brian
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